



NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	Upper pressure plate	29	Spacer sleeve
2	Lower pressure plate	30	rotor
3	Grinding wheel cover	31	608bearing
4	Cross recessed pan head screws M5x22	32	Windshield
5	M5 Square nut	33	Cross recessed pan head tapping screwsST3.9*60
6	spindle	34	stator
7	Half round key 3*10	35	608bearing bush
8	Cross recessed pan head screws M4x14	36	housing
9	Spring washer4	37	carbon brush holder
10	Flat Washers4	38	Cross recessed pan head tapping screwsST2.9*10
11	Front cover	39	carbon brush
12	bearing6201	40	Carbon brush cover
13	6201bearing washer	41	Cross recessed pan head tapping screwsST2.9*10
14	Spring washer4	42	left handle
15	Cross recessed pan head screws M4x14	44	swithch
16	big gear	45	speed controller
17	Circlip for shaft 10	46	Capacitor
18	Roller pin 8*12*8	47	Crimping board
19	Cross recessed pan head tapping screwsST3.9*18	48	Cross recessed pan head tapping screwsST3.9*14
20	spindle lock	49	cord sheath
21	compressed spring	50	cord
22	circlip5	51	right handle
23	Head shell	52	speed controller cover
24	10circlip fpr shaft	53	Cross recessed pan head tapping screwsST3.9*16
25	small gear	54	Cross recessed pan head tapping screwsST3.9*14
26	6000bearing	55	wrench
27	bearing washer	56	The auxiliary handle
28	Flat base screwsM4*12		